D4
Pressure/Flow
 Test Instrum
ents
D
PRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTS
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP23039P DPI740-22/34 Portable Precision Barometer, 0.02%
MP23039P-A DPI740-22/34-A Portable Precision Baromter, 0.013%
MPIA2067-1-V0 RS-232 Adaptor Lead
MP860-114 860-114 Transit Case
Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Specifications
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP24463P 355-AI0900 AbsoluteManometer, 0 to 900 mmHgA
MP24463P-CSA 355-AI0900 AbsoluteManometer, 0 to 900 mmHgA, CSA Approved
MP24465P 355-AI2000 Absolute Manometer, 0 to 2000 mmHgA
MP24465P-CSA 355-AI2000 Absolute Manometer, 0 to 2000 mmHgA, CSA Approved
MP24466P-CS A900016-50001 ABS Carrying Case
MPU9VL-J-PC 9V Lithium Battery
Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Ordering Information